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LAC ST-LOUIS SWIMMING ASSOCIATION TN Saint-Laurent, 1 - 2/6/2024 NS LAC ST-LOUIS SWIMMING ASSOCIATION
Event 1 Girls, 400m Freestyle 9-12 years
6/1/2024 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2024
Rank Age Time Pts
9 years
1. HILLIER, Julianna 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 6:04.30
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:12.38 48.01 250m: 3:47.45 46.65 350m: 5:20.77 46.03
100m: 1:24.37 46.19 200m: 3:00.80 48.42 300m: 4:34.74 47.29 400m: 6:04.30 43.53
2. HAMILTON, Olivia 9 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 6:33.59
50m: 42.65 42.65 150m: 2:21.08 49.72 250m: 4:01.78 50.86 350m: 5:45.58 52.60
100m: 1:31.36 48.71 200m: 3:10.92 49.84 300m: 4:52.98 51.20 400m: 6:33.59 48.01
3. SERVIO, Arya 9 Ddo 6:34.16
50m: 42.22 42.22 150m: 2:21.91 50.59 250m: 4:04.05 51.41 350m: 5:47.33 51.20
100m: 1:31.32 49.10 200m: 3:12.64 50.73 300m: 4:56.13 52.08 400m: 6:34.16 46.83
4. LAWTON, Michelle 9 Montreal Institute of Swimming 6:47.81
50m: 44.50 44.50 150m: 2:26.99 51.48 250m: 4:12.11 52.81 350m: 5:57.49 52.86
100m: 1:35.51 51.01 200m: 3:19.30 52.31 300m: 5:04.63 52.52 400m: 6:47.81 50.32
5. SILES, Sofia 9 Ddo 6:55.39
50m: 46.35 46.35 150m: 2:33.20 54.43 250m: 4:20.08 53.77 350m: 6:06.68 52.00
100m: 1:38.77 52.42 200m: 3:26.31 53.11 300m: 5:14.68 54.60 400m: 6:55.39 48.71
6. SMITH, Mackenzie 9 Bbf 6:59.71
50m: 43.84 43.84 150m: 2:28.88 53.25 250m: 4:17.85 54.80 350m: 6:07.92 54.74
100m: 1:35.63 51.79 200m: 3:23.05 54.17 300m: 5:13.18 55.33 400m: 6:59.71 51.79
10 years
1. DION, Callie 10 Ddo 5:42.06
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:05.07 44.20 250m: 3:33.53 44.36 350m: 5:02.69 44.68
100m: 1:20.87 42.95 200m: 2:49.17 44.10 300m: 4:18.01 44.48 400m: 5:42.06 39.37
2. BOILY, Gabriella 10  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:50.50
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:07.25 44.77 250m: 3:35.94 44.61 350m: 5:07.55 45.90
100m: 1:22.48 43.56 200m: 2:51.33 44.08 300m: 4:21.65 45.71 400m: 5:50.50 42.95
3. FORREST, Gabriel 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 6:14.15
50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:15.85 48.06 250m: 3:51.59 48.22 350m: 5:27.65 48.11
100m: 1:27.79 46.64 200m: 3:03.37 47.52 300m: 4:39.54 47.95 400m: 6:14.15 46.50
4. GRABOWIECKA, Isca 10 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 6:33.86
50m: 44.04 44.04 150m: 2:24.19 50.98 250m: 4:06.13 51.13 350m: 5:46.96 50.10
100m: 1:33.21 49.17 200m: 3:15.00 50.81 300m: 4:56.86 50.73 400m: 6:33.86 46.90
5. ZHANG, Yiming 10  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 7:13.89
50m: 45.26 45.26 150m: 2:37.32 57.03 250m: 4:29.19 56.82 350m: 6:21.75 56.46
100m: 1:40.29 55.03 200m: 3:32.37 55.05 300m: 5:25.29 56.10 400m: 7:13.89 52.14
11 years
1. BOUHAREVICH, Olivia 11  Ddo 5:23.97
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:59.03 42.47 250m: 3:23.05 41.79 350m: 4:45.68 41.55
100m: 1:16.56 41.08 200m: 2:41.26 42.23 300m: 4:04.13 41.08 400m: 5:23.97 38.29
2. PERRY, Ella 11  Dorval Swim Club 5:25.98
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:00.91 41.53 250m: 3:25.25 42.07 350m: 4:46.98 40.18
100m: 1:19.38 40.60 200m: 2:43.18 42.27 300m: 4:06.80 41.55 400m: 5:25.98 39.00
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Event 1, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 11 years

Rank Age Time Pts

3. EID, Nadine 11  Ddo 5:53.02
50m: 4071  40.71  150m: 2:10.11 4588  250m: 3:39.81  45.64  350m: 5:08.24  44.25
100m: 1:24.23 4352  200m: 2:54.17  44.06  300m: 4:23.99  44.18  400m: 5:53.02  44.78

4. SILES, Elena 11 Ddo 5:58.12
50m: 41.20 41.20 150m: 2:12.68 45.78 250m: 3:42.53 45.20 350m: 5:13.45 45.93
100m: 1:26.90 45.70 200m: 2:57.33 44.65 300m: 4:27.52 44.99 400m: 5:58.12 44.67

5. NAKAD, Jade 11  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 6:05.46

50m: 42.83 42.83 150m: 2:13.74 45.79 250m: 3:48.23 47.22 350m:
100m: 1:27.95 45.12 200m: 3:01.01 47.27 300m: 4:35.04 46.81 400m: 6:05.46

6. BERTRAND-BOUGIE, June 11 Bbf 6:34.57
50m: 42.46 42.46 150m: 2:20.59 49.73 250m: 4:03.79 51.72 350m: 5:46.95 51.70
100m: 1:30.86 48.40 200m: 3:12.07 51.48 300m: 4:55.25 51.46 400m: 6:34.57 47.62

7. JING, Muxi 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 6:38.05
50m: 4354 4354 150m: 2:25.60 52.02 250m:  4:07.64 51.46 350m: 5:50.48  50.60
100m: 1:33.58  50.04 200m: 3:16.18 50.58 300m: 4:59.88 52.24 400m: 6:38.05  47.57

12 years

1. NAGIRNEAC, Alexandra 12  Dorval Swim Club 5:33.89
50m: 39.19  39.19 150m: 2:05.28 42.81 250m:  3:30.02 41.73 350m: 4:53.52  41.04
100m: 1:22.47  43.28 200m: 2:48.29 43.01 300m: 4:12.48 42.46 400m: 5:33.89  40.37

2. KOTB, Salma 12 Ddo 5:47.87
50m:  39.98  39.98  150m: 2:08.06  44.29  250m: 3:37.35  44.68  350m: 5:05.59  43.87
100m: 1:23.77  43.79  200m: 2:52.67 4461  300m: 4:21.72 4437  400m: 5:47.87  42.28

3. BERGERON, Clara 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:50.43
50m:  39.88  39.88  150m: 2:09.11  44.73  250m: 3:39.26  44.62  350m: 5:07.76  43.94
100m: 1:24.38 4450  200m: 2:54.64 4553  300m: 4:23.82 4456  400m: 5:50.43  42.67

4., KRASSAKOPOULOS, Alexia 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 5:53.19

50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:07.35 45.30 250m: 3:37.85 45.10 350m:  5:09.39 45.55
100m: 1:22.05 43.57 200m: 2:52.75 45.40 300m: 4:23.84 45.99 400m: 5:53.19 43.80

5. PYLAYEV, Catherine 12  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 5:59.77

50m: 41.58 41.58 150m: 2:14.12 46.86 250m: 3:46.21 45.39 350m: 5:17.32 45.03
100m: 1:27.26 45.68 200m: 3:00.82 46.70 300m: 4:32.29 46.08 400m: 5:59.77 42.45
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